
Company / Regional FOOTFALL Report 
(Weekly / Monthly)

Site: All Sites Report Date: 01/11/2023-30/11/2023

Total Visitor Count

+23%
24,363

vs. previous year

-10%

Visit Duration

-0.32%
1h21m

vs. previous year

-0.25%

Turn In Rate

+5%
88%

vs. previous year

+2%

Returning Rate

+0.3%
19%

vs. previous year

-0.5%

Busiest Hour

1pm-2pm
Busiest Day

11 Nov 2023

Top 10 Visitor Count

Site C 410K

Site D 392K

Site G 389K

Site A 330K

Site Q 305K

Site T 290K

Site P 283K

Site R 268K

Site K 245K

Site F 230k
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Daily Trend
This year Same Month Last Year
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Visitor Count Profile
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Turn In Rate

Monthly Trend
This Year Last Year
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Daily Trend
This year Same Month Last Year
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Turn In Rate Profile
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Outside Traffic

Visitor Count vs. Outside Traffic Monthly Trend
Visitor Count Outside Traffic
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Visitor Count vs. Outside Traffic Weekly Trend
Visitor Count Outside Traffic
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Visitor Count vs. Outside Traffic Daily Trend
Visitor Count Outside Traffic
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Visitor Count vs. Outside Traffic Profile
Visitor Count Outside Traffic
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Visit Duration

Monthly Trend
This Year Last Year
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Daily Trend
This year Same Month Last Year
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Avg. Visit Duration Profile 

Weekday

36%

28%

18%

13%
6%

Weekend & Public Holiday

32%

16%
18%

22%

10%

<0.5h

0.5-1.0h

1.0-1.5h

1.5-2.0h

>2.0h
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Returning Rate

Monthly Trend
This Year Last Year
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Daily Trend
This year Same Month Last Year
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Returning Customer

Returning Rate Last 14 Days 83% 17%

Returning Rate Last 60 Days 40% 50%

New

Returning Customer
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Site Summary

Summary Table

Site Code Site Name Visitor Count Outside Traffic Turn In Rate Visit Duration Returning Rate

130 Site A 207 10733 1.89% 6 19.1%

054 Site B 62 1000 5.84% 11 20.9%

076 Site C 125 3453 3.49% 14 4.4%

013 Site D 143 3045 4.49% 17 1.7%

097 Site E 80 4165 1.88% 22 1.9

072 Site F 159 12791 1.23% 14 21.2%

062 Site G 301 15151 1.00% 15 19.5%

087 Site H 543 12249 1.67% 19 3.6%

031 Site I 121 10532 1.14% 23 3.1%

055 Site J 131 8569 1.51% 6 19.1%

074 Site K 115 11450 0.99% 13 21.9%

026 Site L 170 10092 1.66% 18 5.4%

017 Site M 153 10573 1.5% 12 1.4%

041 Site N 134 6095 1.61% 11 10.4%

043 Site O 428 6532 0.58% 18 3.4%

097 Site P 158 2013 1.57% 19 5.2%

018 Site Q 95 25701 6.27% 18 2.9%

072 Site R 79 3777 0.58% 6 17.1%

102 Site S 285 5008 1.76% 11 15.8%
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